Position

Associate Landscape Architect

Park Plan Design & Devipmt

Mgr

Associate Landscape Architect

Principal Planner

Landscape Technician Il

Landscape Technician |l

Senior Accountant Auditor

Other Positions Held

City

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Sacramento

Department

Park Development
Services

Park Development
Services

Park Development
Services

Park Development
Services

Park Development
Services

Park Development
Services

Park Development
Services

Total Wages

$110,618

$110,233

$101,679

$92,336

$77,075

$68,631

$13,027

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,493

$30,202

$32,231

$30,545

$24,799

$24,903

$4,137



