Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Associate Landscape Architect		Sacramento	Park Development Services	\$110,618	\$25,493
Park Plan Design & Devlpmt Mgr		Sacramento	Park Development Services	\$110,233	\$30,202
Associate Landscape Architect		Sacramento	Park Development Services	\$101,679	\$32,231
Principal Planner		Sacramento	Park Development Services	\$92,336	\$30,545
Landscape Technician II		Sacramento	Park Development Services	\$77,075	\$24,799
Landscape Technician II		Sacramento	Park Development Services	\$68,631	\$24,903
Senior Accountant Auditor		Sacramento	Park Development Services	\$13,027	\$4,137